NEW BRUNSWICK BOARD OF EDUCATION BOARD DIRECTORY – 2024-2025 SY

ADDRESS	COMMITTEES
Jennifer Sevilla Board President 268 Baldwin Street Jennifer_sevilla@nbpsnj.net Term Expiration: April 2027	NJ School Boards Association Alternate Urban School Boards Delegate Curriculum/Policy Committee Facilities Committee Student Support Services Committee
Ivan Adorno Board Vice President 268 Baldwin Street ivan_adorno@nbpsnj.net Term Expiration: April 2025	Middlesex County School Boards Alternate Student Support Services Chairperson Facilities Committee Personnel Committee
Ashley Caldwell Board Member 268 Baldwin Street ashley caldwell@nbpsnj.net Term Expiration: April 2026	Athletic Committee Chairperson Finance Committee
Diana Jaquez Board Member 268 Baldwin Street diana jaquez@nbpsnj.net Term Expiration: April 2027	NJ School Boards Association Delegate Middlesex County School Boards Delegate Curriculum/Policy Committee Chairperson Personnel Committee
Yesenia Medina-Hernandez Board Member 268 Baldwin Street yesenia_medina-hernandez@nbpsnj.net Term Expiration: April 2025	Facilities Committee Chairperson Finance Committee Student Support Services Committee
Janessa E. Ortiz Board Member 268 Baldwin Street janessa_ortiz@nbpsnj.net Term Expiration: April 2025	Athletic Committee Personnel Committee
Emra L. Seawood Board Member 268 Baldwin Street emra_seawood@nbpsnj.net Term Expiration: April 2026	Personnel Committee Chairperson Curriculum/Policy Committee Student Support Services Committee
Edward Spencer Board Member 268 Baldwin Street edward spencer@nbpsnj.net Term Expiration: April 2027	Athletic Committee Facilities Committee
Patricia Varela Board Member 268 Baldwin Street patricia_varela@nbpsnj.net Term Expiration: April 2026	Bilingual Parent Advisory Council Rep. Finance Committee Chairperson Athletic Committee Curriculum/Policy Committee
Emely Cruz Memije Student Representative emely cruzmemije@nbpsnj.net c/o NBHS 1000 Somerset St.	Student Representative to the Board Term Begins Sept. 2024 Term Expiration: June 2025
BOARD ATTORNEY: George F. Hendricks Hendricks & Hendricks 73 Paterson St. george@hendrickslaw.com	